Extended-Distance Data Cable, Office Environment,
PVC Jacket, 25 Conductors (12 1/2 Pairs), 1000-ft.
(304.8-m)
Send RS-232 data up to 500 feet in your office environment.
EDN25A-1000
Extended Double Diamond™ Warranty Available
(Lifetime)
Product Highlights
  For use with RS-232, V.35, RS-422, and RS-485 interfaces.
  Distances up to 500 feet (152.4 m).
  Low capacitance, foil shielded. Ideal choice for office environments.
  24 AWG stranded construction.
  Guaranteed for life!
Description
Extended-Distance Data Cable, Office Environment, PVC Jacket, 25 Conductors (12 1/2 Pairs), 1000-ft. (304.8-m)
Quick Facts
  For use with RS-232, V.35, RS-422, and RS-485 interfaces.
  Distances up to 500 feet (152.4 m).
  Low capacitance, foil shielded. Ideal choice for office environments.
  24 AWG stranded construction.
  Guaranteed for life!
Technical Specifications for Extended-Distance Data Cable, Office Environment, PVC Jacket, 25 Conductors (12 1/2 Pairs),
1000-ft. (304.8-m):
"
Cable Type Twisted pair, PVC jacket
Capacitance 12 pF/ft. ± 2 pF/ft.
Conductor Gauge 24 AWG (7 x 32 AWG) stranded
Resistance 25 ohms/1000 ft.
Shield Foil wrap with drain wire
 Black Box Products
Cables > Computer & Data Cables